Linijinė diagrama. 2 balai.
Klasės pažangumo diagrama
	5 klasė

	
	Rugsėjis
	Spalis
	Lapkritis
	Gruodis

	Matematika
	7,8
	6,5
	8,1
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	Fizika
	8,1
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	8,9
	7,6

	Lietuvių k.
	7,2
	6,5
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	Istorija
	8,8
	7
	8,6
	8,2
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Skritulinė diagrama. 2 balai
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Skritulinė diagrama. 2 balai
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